
From: Van de Water, Adam (ECN)
To: Smith, Jesse (CAT); Malamut, John (CAT); Bohee, Tiffany (CII); Oerth, Sally (CII)
Cc: Rich, Ken (ECN); Paul Mitchell; Joyce Hsiao; Luba Wyznyckyj; Jose I. Farran (jifarran@adavantconsulting.com);

Kern, Chris (CPC); Bollinger, Brett (CPC); Navarrete, Joy (CPC); Reiskin, Ed (MTA); Wise, Viktoriya (MTA);
Albert, Peter (MTA); Miller, Erin (MTA)

Subject: Fwd: Agreement
Date: Monday, October 12, 2015 2:58:33 PM
Attachments: ATT00001.htm

Final MOU.PDF
ATT00002.htm
GSW Stadium-UCSf - MOU fully executed signature page 100715.pdf
ATT00003.htm

This time with attachment.

Adam Van de Water
Project Manager
Office of Economic and Workforce Development 
City and County of San Francisco
1 Dr. Carlton B. Goodlett Place
San Francisco, CA 94102
415.554.6625

Begin forwarded message:

From: "French, Barbara" <bfrench@ucsf.edu>
To: "Van de Water, Adam (ECN)" <adam.vandewater@sfgov.org>
Cc: "Schnetzler, Greta" <Greta.Schnetzler@ucsf.edu>, "Scott Emblidge"
<emblidge@mosconelaw.com>, "Haas Georgiev, Christine"
<Christine.HaasGeorgiev@ucsf.edu>, "David Kelly"
<dkelly@warriors.com>
Subject: Agreement

Adam
Per your request, attached please find a copy of the agreement between
UCSF and the GSW.  Please note that also attached is the fully executed
signature page. 
Barbara

_
Barbara J. French, Vice Chancellor
Strategic Communications &  University Relations
University of California, San Francisco

For scheduling, please contact Beth Mooney at (415) 476-6134 or Beth.Mooney@ucsf.edu
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Note: This email is proprietary and confidential and is not intended for transmission to, or receipt by, any unauthorized persons. If you

 believe that this email has been received by you in error, do not read any attachments. Instead, kindly reply to the sender stating that you have received the message in error. Then destroy it and any attachments. Thank you.



















































































































































































































































































































